

Act VIII-177/2024

Order No.07
30.06.2026

Today is date fixed for hearing petition.

Both sides are present by filing hazira.

Heard both sides.

No time today.

To **01.07.2026** for passing order.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/-

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore

Sd/-

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore